Rule 4.34-CVL The insolvency Act 1986

Statement of Company’s

Affairs

Pursuant to Section 95/99 of
The Insolvency Act 1986

To the Riegistrar of Companies

{a) Insert full name of
company

(b) Insert full name (s)
and‘address(es)

(c) Insert date

Presenter's name,
Address and reference
(if any)

Name of Company

Form 4.20

S.95 /99

For official use only

Company Number
5633260

(2) C & S SKIP HIRE LTD

| (b) Mrs Tina Bullock of

Crossfields, 85/87 High Street West, Glossop, Derbyshire SK13 8AZ

The liquidator of the above named company attaches a statement of the company's affairs as

at (c). 20th October 2009

SIGNED ./_/%aw(ocﬁr

DATE 20th October 2009

E~r Official Use

J i

29/10/2009 244
COMPANIES HOUSE




Rule 4.34-CVL

{a) Insert full name
and occupation

{bB) Insert full address

Form 4.19

Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of

C & S SKIP HIRE LTD

on the 20th October 2009 being a date not more than 14 days before the
date of the resolution for winding up

Affidavit

This affidavit must be sworn or affirmed before a Solicitor or Commissioner of
QOaths when you have completed the rest of this form.

[ (a) Sarah Elaine Naden

of (b) 20 Stickens Lock Lane, Irlam, Manchester, M44 6RG

Make oath and say that the several pages exhibited hereto and marked A, Al and B are
to the best of my knowledge and belief a full, true and complete statement as to the
affairs of the above named company as at 20th October 2009 (being a date not more
than 14 days before the date of the resolution for winding up) and that the said
company carried on business as skip hire services.

Sworn at ( le M G)m-L-’y WX

L
Date 2o CP“-L“W X4 %
Signature(s) .
Before me s . -

Peter M Aspinall. LLe

A Solicitor or ComnWoanths

Before swearing the affidavit the Solicitor or Commissitoner is particularly
requested to make sure that the full name, address and description of the
Deponent are stated, and to initial any crossings-out or other alterations in the
printed form. A deficiency in the affidavit in any of the above respects will mean
that it is refused by the court, and will need to be re-sworn.




A Summary of Assets

Assets

Assets subject to fixed charge:

Assets subject to floating charge:

Uncharged assets:

Plant and Machinery
Office Equipment
Vehicles

Debtors

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors

Date ‘/a /0. 7?

Signature

Book Estimated to
Value Realise
£ £
0 0
0 0
3,500 0
2,000 300
10,000 2,000
7.900 0
23,400 2,300

-

Peter M ASPina“

s Hmax\»%%\’
\\Mur:’mj'ﬂ'f / TREN

e
S

59—0\» K

Ao Usouer

Kloave

NV-RVON 3 WS



‘Al —Summary of Liabilities

Estimated
to realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential
creditors (carried from page A) £ 2,300
Liabilities
Preferential creditors:- £ 0 0
Estimated surplus as regards preferential creditors £ 2,300
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) £ 0 0
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders £ 2,300
Debts secured by floating charges £ 0 0
Estimated surplus of assets after floating charges £ 2,300
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) £ 0 0
Total assets available to unsecured creditors £ 2.300
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge
hoiders) £ 224530 224,530
Estimated deficiency as regards non-preferential creditors £ 222.230
(excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders
Shortfall to floating charge holders (brought down) £ 0 0
Estimated deficiency as regards creditors £ 222,230
Issued and called up capital £ 2 2
Estimated total deficiency as regards members £ 222.232
-

‘s sh“u..w«z»\»

Signature é% Date ﬁ'/ﬂ o7

(R (\—b.n

\rutxv’
all.LLBs ql-a-i %\_)/\Ac\

Peter M Aspin




.y s / -
By o A
> ’ /- e anjeusig
s xdk. S &0°0/9)
) ) PENVSN
ey gy )
Py |
oY . AH9 CEW JES
@ cs0zLs $9 X0g (Od ‘U0NDS SIEY SSAWSNg [12UNGY pioyfell,
PIOJX() “peOy uo)dulIen
ZE106 INOS Ydkg SSAuISng pIoJxO) I3Je My, MOMMO
Hnop) Joj[3dueyy )50
ot aHo9 I1ON ]
Tt weyBuInoN ‘gz1 Xod Od Hod
i umSuiem ‘Aues Jealny
19°L6¢ aNUAAY U3aIn) A3Fur ‘arapy £318uir O'ld PIVA SSMILT patin
‘976 yseaueT] UOUIETOA AN
008269 A3[SSOJA] ‘PeOY PIOJWEIS ‘MIIA 1SBY o stnT
. UdPUdYUON “dUBT AI[FUOT JJO
seLvet uone)g Aem|1EY PIO AYL UH Ay UospIAEQ
. TS 1IN
00°spe Ialsayoury ‘Aemyary ¢ ‘Aep Juwang panuy Bupsuod oIun (198
g41 994
69°b9L SPURIPHA 1S9 M NoLMYiaws panw Buuer], 4SO
QUe] SPJOJJBH ‘@SNOH SUIOYIMEH
RCIN TNSIAIUEN J1Se A\ JOPLIT
cryors Yaed pIojjel] ‘pecy JIeYm PIojel] My AOPHEA
e ZIL 6T "A3[ISY UAID) JYTIH
65Ctry aUET] USAID) JOMOT] ‘We] |[NYSUTA] SIARQ @ topod
¥
g PETNE 10)1pasd 199p (spoarsod ynm) jueune|d 1o
A11IN23s Jo anjep A1noas aje(] | Aq pay A14naas Aue Jo s|ela(] Jo unowy SSQIPPY J10}IPaI1d O AWeN

‘uoissassod

s Aurdwos ay) ut Auadoad 1sA0 o311 Jo uonuaal Jurune|d S103IPAId pup SIDIAILS 10 spood Jo A[ddns 2y jo aoueape ut pied sjunowe Juiwie[d
SIBWOISND pup $1UdW2ITe 3jEs |euon1puod 10 Julsed| [21eyo ‘aseyoind-a11y JOpUn SIONPaId AJNUSPL PUE SIONPIIO [[ 9pN|dUl 1SN NO A 3JON

q

. sI01pa1) Auedwon




S0-0/- Q\‘ ANeq anjeudig
LI'6LT'STI $1031paJd asuadxa pue apeua |,
L onv 1IN g
gcoslee apIS SSO 13015 AGSoMOD) Th ueSI0N Yrauusy|
. ZNE £14D PIPIED ABp UmOI)
00°05L 01L X0 Od ‘San[euaq Sunyiq o127 asnoj sawedwo))
8-1€69-7578/78 ‘ON WaWaRIZY
ang e dOL 17O
00'00L1 syorsSuiseq ‘Kep |1yoINGD sduBUL S[LIIEDISN SAR|oIRY
BZe[J [JIY24nyD) ‘d0ouRUL.] SA[ES 79 JOSSY
059671 :ON WUAWAITY 98837]
00°000°0¢ S8 FIUN MopoN Py soueu 4 [ede)) [e1ouan)
YIIMION] “dsmoL] ‘peoy AQUIS| ‘sye() oy L,
6-C059 TSTB/T8 'ON I/ V
o’ MOL 170Y ‘onysdure
00'000°¢1 oxoIsBuIseq Aeay (142140 JouBUL] J3SSY SABjoleg
BZEld IIY2INY ) ‘009 XO8 Od
00°00S°6 PLZPPO0 "ON JUdWoTy a4 dnoiny saueui,
N0 HIMS ‘UOpUoT 92ang BLIORIA 6£ [BIDISWILLOY) 79 dJBALIJ
e (A8 Zdd ‘ysnoroqiapd
9669 | £9Z Xog 04 MBwLEdaQ UGA 1211 Aoua8y tuswuosAUY
¥
¥ UDATS I011paIo 19op (apooisod yum) jueue[o 10
A11ndas Jo anjeA A3UNd9s ae(] | AqQ proy Alndas Aue Jo s[ie1aq Jo junowry SS2IppV JOJPAID JO JWBN

"uo1ssassod

s Auedwod sy} ut Auadord 19A0 311 Jo UCULIOT SUIWITED SI0)IPAID pup $991A1S 10 spood Jo Ajddns oy jo aoueape ul pied sjunowe Sulwie[o
SIDWOISND pup SIUSWHITe J[es [PUONIPUOD 10 Sulses| [aneyd ‘aseyoind-211y JOpUn SI01IPa1d AJHUSPI PUE SIOIPIID [ 9PN|SUl ISNW NO A JON

slojipal)) Auedwo)

H |




So0rqp M

2InjeusIg

LI0SS'PTT saptiqel [Bog,
eyt DY9 PN “IsAYouB N
00°15L¥9 ‘W] ‘aueT Y207 SUYIMS (7 USPEN S SSTIN
SLOBLYOI ¥L-TG-0T -O/V
00°000°01 ZVI101DI1 yueg skeporeg
xassq ‘uolydno] ‘peoy YSIH L07
00000701 S0L9E1T68 NUA
1VA 8L0E6TI/080 HAVd U2
ZZ1 864N “oui | uodn apseomapN SWOISNY) 73 INUIARY WH
00°00$'P1 uoluaqduon ‘mal A ied uoluag
dAvVd ASNOY HoOMY|eM ‘TOTEJH Wwooy
3
¥ UdAL3 JOHpaI 199p (apooisod yim) jueune|d 1o
A1IND3S JO anjeA Anoas ae( | Aq play A1undas Aue JO s[RI | Jo junowry SSaIppY 10)1pald Jo sweN

‘uoissassod

s Auediuoo a3y ut Auadoad JaA0 911 Jo uonuRlaL SultUIR]D SIOUPALD pup $a21ALS Jo spood Jo Ajddns 2y} Jo aoueape ur pred sjunowre Surwied
SI3WO0ISND pup SIUUIIFR |LS [RUONIIPUOD IO FUISea] [Nk “dseydind-aaiy J9pun SI0)IPatd AJIJUIPL PUB SJIOLIPIID [[B IPN[JUI ISBW NO A AON]

s10)1pa1) Auedwo)

¢ |




